MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES
Maker Invent Tables are ideal for makerspaces, STEM labs, or any environment where hands-on learning occurs.
The Maker Invent was designed specifically for schools, and is built to withstand the rigors of daily makerspace activities.
Maker Invent Tables are flexible, functional, durable, and look great too!
E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com    W: paragoninc.com    T: 800.451.8546 43
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE

DESKS & TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES
MODEL NUMBERS & PRODUCT SPECS
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH BUTCHER BLOCK RECTANGLE
WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTBB483629 Rectangle 48 36 29 125 4 Glides 85
INVENTBB483629C Rectangle 48 36 29 130 4 Casters 85
INVENTBB483636 Rectangle 48 36 36 125 4 Glides 85
INVENTBB483636C Rectangle 48 36 36 130 4 Casters 85
INVENTBB483639 Rectangle 48 36 39 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTBB483639C Rectangle 48 36 39 135 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE
RECTANGLE WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTHPL463029 Rectangle 46 30 29 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463029C Rectangle 46 30 29 105 2 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463036 Rectangle 46 30 36 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463036C Rectangle 46 30 36 105 2 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463039 Rectangle 46 30 39 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463039C Rectangle 46 30 39 110 2 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463629 Rectangle 46 36 29 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463629C Rectangle 46 36 29 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463636 Rectangle 46 36 36 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463636C Rectangle 46 36 36 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463639 Rectangle 46 36 39 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463639C Rectangle 46 36 39 120 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE
CLOVER WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTHPLCLOV29 Clover 44 39 29 110 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPLCLOV29C Clover 44 39 29 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTHPLCLOV36 Clover 44 39 36 110 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPLCLOV36C Clover 44 39 36 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTHPLCLOV39 Clover 44 39 39 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPLCLOV39C Clover 44 39 39 115 4 Casters 85
E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com    W: paragoninc.com    T: 800.451.8546 49
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH PHENOLIC RECTANGLE WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTPH463029 Rectangle 46 30 29 125 2 Glides 85
INVENTPH463029C Rectangle 46 30 29 130 2 Casters 85
INVENTPH463036 Rectangle 46 30 36 125 2 Glides 85
INVENTPH463036C Rectangle 46 30 36 130 2 Casters 85
INVENTPH463039 Rectangle 46 30 39 135 2 Glides 85
INVENTPH463039C Rectangle 46 30 39 130 2 Casters 85
INVENTPH463629 Rectangle 46 36 29 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPH463629C Rectangle 46 36 29 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPH463636 Rectangle 46 36 36 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPH463636C Rectangle 46 36 36 145 4 Casters 85
INVENTPH463639 Rectangle 46 36 39 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPH463639C Rectangle 46 36 39 145 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH CHEMICAL RESISTANT RECTANGLE
WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTCR463029 Rectangle 46 30 29 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTCR463029C Rectangle 46 30 29 105 2 Casters 85
INVENTCR463036 Rectangle 46 30 36 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTCR463036C Rectangle 46 30 36 105 2 Casters 85
INVENTCR463039 Rectangle 46 30 39 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTCR463039C Rectangle 46 30 39 110 2 Casters 85
INVENTCR463629 Rectangle 46 36 29 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTCR463629C Rectangle 46 36 29 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTCR463636 Rectangle 46 36 36 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTCR463636C Rectangle 46 36 36 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTCR463639 Rectangle 46 36 39 125 4 Glides 85
INVENTCR463639C Rectangle 46 36 39 125 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH PHENOLIC CLOVER WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTPHCLOV29 Clover 44 39 29 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCLOV29C Clover 44 39 29 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHCLOV36 Clover 44 39 36 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCLOV36C Clover 44 39 36 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHCLOV39 Clover 44 39 39 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCLOV39C Clover 44 39 39 145 4 Casters 85
T: 800.451.8546    W: paragoninc.com    E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com50
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH CHEMICAL RESISTANT CLOVER
WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seats Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTCRCLOV29 Clover 44 39 29 110 4 Glides 85
INVENTCRCLOV29C Clover 44 39 29 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTCRCLOV36 Clover 44 39 36 110 4 Glides 85
INVENTCRCLOV36C Clover 44 39 36 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTCRCLOV39 Clover 44 39 39 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTCRCLOV39C Clover 44 39 39 115 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH PHENOLIC CHEMICAL RESISTANT
RECTANGLE WORK SURFACE
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH PHENOLIC CHEMICAL RESISTANT
CLOVER WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seats Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTPHCCLOV29 Clover 44 39 29 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCCLOV29C Clover 44 39 29 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHCCLOV36 Clover 44 39 36 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCCLOV36C Clover 44 39 36 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHCCLOV39 Clover 44 39 39 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCCLOV39C Clover 44 39 39 145 4 Casters 85
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTPHC463029 Rectangle 46 30 29 130 2 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463029C Rectangle 46 30 29 140 2 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463036 Rectangle 46 30 36 130 2 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463036C Rectangle 46 30 36 140 2 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463039 Rectangle 46 30 39 130 2 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463039C Rectangle 46 30 39 130 2 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463629 Rectangle 46 36 29 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463629C Rectangle 46 36 29 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463636 Rectangle 46 36 36 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463636C Rectangle 46 36 36 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463639 Rectangle 46 36 39 150 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463639C Rectangle 46 36 39 160 4 Casters 85
E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com    W: paragoninc.com    T: 800.451.8546 51
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE